


31st KATRIN Collaboration Meeting / Program

31st KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Plenary 1: Main Components I - R410 (8:55 AM - 10:45 AM)

-Conveners: Kathrin Valerius

time
9:00 AM

9:05 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM

[id] title
[6] Welcome

[7] Status of the Rear Section

[8] The Rear Wall irradiation system
[9] Status WGTS

[10] Status DPS

10:10 AM [11] Status CPS

10:30 AM [12] Status FBM

Page 1

Wednesday, October 5, 2016

presenter

WEINHEIMER, Christian
DREXLIN, Guido

SCHLOSSER, Klaus
SCHONUNG, Kerstin
JANSEN, Alexander
BORNSCHEIN, Lutz
STEIDL, Markus

HICKFORD, Stephanie



