## **31st KATRIN Collaboration Meeting**

## Wednesday, October 5, 2016

## Plenary 1: Main Components I - R410 (8:55 AM - 10:45 AM)

## -Conveners: Kathrin Valerius

time	[id] title	presenter
9:00 AM	[6] Welcome	WEINHEIMER, Christian DREXLIN, Guido
9:05 AM	[7] Status of the Rear Section	SCHLÖSSER, Klaus
9:20 AM	[8] The Rear Wall irradiation system	SCHÖNUNG, Kerstin
9:30 AM	[9] Status WGTS	JANSEN, Alexander
9:50 AM	[10] Status DPS	BORNSCHEIN, Lutz
10:10 AM	[11] Status CPS	STEIDL, Markus
10:30 AM	[12] Status FBM	HICKFORD, Stephanie